

The Lake Castle Madisonville Men's Club is a non-profit organization for fathers of Lake Castle Madisonville Private School students.

The goal of the Men's Club is to provide Lake Castle fathers with an opportunity to assume an integrated role in the growth and development of their children while enrolled at Lake Castle

Madisonville Private School

The Men's Club is proud to host many events throughout the year that provide fathers with the opportunity to create and share in memories that their children will have from their time enrolled at Lake Castle.

Activities in the past have included

Father/Son Camping Trip

Mother/Son Dance Father/Daughter Dance

Fun Day Setup & Food Court

Lenten Fish Frys

Golf Tournaments

We are always looking for more fun activities to do, but we need your help to make it happen! ********* Detach form below with payment made out to LAKE CASTLE MADISONVILLE MEN'S CLUB

LAKE CASTLE MADISONVILLE MEN'S CLUB 2013-2014 REGISTRATION FORM

Father's Name:	Telephone #:	
E-mail Address:	T-shí	rt síze: S M L XL XXL XXXL
Child(rens) Name:		
Returning 2012-2013 Men's Club Member Payment Due:	\$20.00	Payment Submitted: \$
New 2013-2014 Men's Club Member Payment Due:	\$40.00	Checks payable to LAKE CASTLE MEN'S CLUB

New and returning members receive a Lake Castle Madisonville Men's Club t-shirt as a part of membership